9:00
9:05
9:30
11:00
11:30
12:30
1:00
1:15
1:30
2:30
2:45
3:45
4:00
4:30

5:00

2024 BC Speed Skating Association
Annual General Meeting Agenda

Sunday June 1, 2024
Virtual Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88077552747

Welcome and Overview

Opening activity

First & Fast Strides Working Session
break

Tech Talk - Overview of SSBC Programs
Regional Roundtable - Breakout to Regional Groups
Break

Afternoon Introduction

Coach & Officials Development

Break

Safe Sport Policy Suite

Break

Budget / Finance

Open discussion

Closing

BC Speed Skating Association

724-8623 Granville Street
Vancouver, BC V6P 5A2
bcspeedskating.ca

COLUMBIA

O

¥ SPC
)

VIASPCRT g

BRITISH COLUMBIA


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88077552747
http://bcspeedskating.ca
https://www.facebook.com/bcspeedskating
https://www.instagram.com/bcspeedskating/
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/
http://sportbc.com/
https://www.viasport.ca/
https://www.speedskating.ca/

