

## 2024 BC Speed Skating Association Annual General Meeting Agenda

Sunday June 1, 2024 Virtual Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88077552747

9:00	Welcome and Overview
9:05	Opening activity
9:30	First & Fast Strides Working Session
11:00	break
11:30	Tech Talk - Overview of SSBC Programs
12:30	Regional Roundtable - Breakout to Regional Groups
1:00	Break
1:15	Afternoon Introduction
1:30	Coach & Officials Development
2:30	Break
2:45	Safe Sport Policy Suite
3:45	Break
4:00	Budget / Finance
4:30	Open discussion
5:00	Closing

BC Speed Skating Association

724-8623 Granville Street Vancouver, BC V6P 5A2 bcspeedskating.ca









